
 
Alachua County, FL     Page 1 of 1 

Alachua County, FL 
 

Agenda Item Summary 

12 SE 1st Street 
Gainesville, Florida 

 
 

 

File #: 24-00832             Agenda Date: 9/24/2024 
 
Agenda Item Name: 
Professional Services Agreement 14290 with Released, Inc. for Annual Re-Entry Hub Program 
Services for Community Support Services. 
 
Presenter: 
Claudia Tuck, Community Support Services Director, 352.264.6704 
Theodore White, Procurement Manager, 352.374.5202 
 
Description: 

 
Recommended Action: 
Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Professional Services Agreement 14290 with Released, 
Inc, in the amount of $495,024.00.  Approve Budget Amendment 24-3690. 
 
Prior Board Motions: 
May 28, 2024. The Board approved the ranking and authorized staff to negotiate an agreement for 
RFP 24-39-PM Annual Re-Entry Hub Program Services for Community Support Services with 
Released, Inc.   
Fiscal Note:  
Upon adoption of the budget amendment, budget in the amount of $500,000 will be available in Fund 
001.29.2960.564.34.00. 
 
Strategic Guide: 
Social and Economic Opportunity 

 
Background: 
RFP 24-39-PM Annual Re-Entry Hub Program Services was released November 22, 2023. The 
deadline for receipt of RFP 24-39-PM Annual Re-Entry Hub Program Services was January 31, 2024; 
three (3) vendors responded.  
 
The project details can be found here:  
https://procurement.opengov.com/portal/alachuacounty/projects/63014     

Professional Services Agreement 14290 with Released, Inc. for Annual Re-Entry Hub Program 
Services, in the amount of $495,024.00 for Community Support Services.   

BCC Approved File ID 24-00832 CM

https://procurement.opengov.com/portal/alachuacounty/projects/63014
crmiller
Highlight


	Agenda Item Name:
	Professional Services Agreement 14290 with Released, Inc. for Annual Re-Entry Hub Program Services for Community Support Services.
	Presenter:
	Description:
	Recommended Action:
	Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Professional Services Agreement 14290 with Released, Inc, in the amount of $495,024.00.  Approve Budget Amendment 24-3690.
	Prior Board Motions:
	Background:

